SB0256/123821/1

BY: Senator Kittleman

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 256

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in lines 5 and 6, strike "and adequate support space" and substitute "or other adequate space"; and in line 6, after "instruction" insert "and adequate support space".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 3, strike "A" and substitute ":

<u>(I)</u> <u>A</u>";

in lines 3 and 4, strike "AND ADEQUATE SUPPORT SPACE" and substitute "OR OTHER ADEQUATE SPACE"; and in line 4, after "INSTRUCTION" insert "; AND

(II) ADEQUATE SUPPORT SPACE".